Ehallenge Scramble

2024

(olf Tournament

/

Concord Country Club
Country Club Lane, Concord, NH




Proceeds from the Challenge Scramble Golf Tournament in Concord will support emergency services in the Concord Hospital health system.

Recognition
Presenting
Giveaway

Golf Ball

Golf Offering
Luncheon
Putting Green
Breakfast

Las Vegas Hole
Morning Program
Program Sponsor
Raffle
Registration
Tent

Snack Hut
Volunteer

Cart

Complete Hole

Smoothie Bus

Closest to the Center

Closest to the Pin
Hole-In-One
Longest Drive
Water Hole

Ball Washer
Sand Trap

$10,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$2,750
$2,750
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$750
$500
$350

# Available

1

*We cannot guarantee inclusion on any promotional materials produced prior to

committed sponsorship in writing

Presenting
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exclusivity)

QUESTIONS ON SPONSORSHIP, VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES, ETC.?
PLEASE CONTACT:
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CAROL CRAY
(603) 227-7000 EXT. 3703
CCRAY@CRHC.ORG
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