35th Annual Challenge Scramble 2024 Golf Tournament

Sponsorship Benefits

Monday, August 12, 2024

Concord Country Club Country Club Lane, Concord, NH Proceeds from the Challenge Scramble Golf Tournament in Concord will **support emergency services in the Concord Hospital health system.**





			Presenting Sponsor (includes	Premier logo placement	Corporate name/logo featured	Corporate banner at event (company	Corporate	Featured	Included in digital media, e-newsletters	Compli- mentary	Social	Corporate sign at tee,	Listen in	Logo/ signage at	Listed in	Sponsor
Recognition		# Available	industry exclusivity)	on CH Trust website	on CH Trust website	to provide own)	sign at Club House	in Event Program	& email blasts to golfers	player spots	media shoutouts	fairway and/or green	event program	location of sponsorship	registration brochure	board recognition
Presenting	\$10,000	1							•	8						
Giveaway	\$5,000	1			٠	٠	•		•	4	٠		٠	•	٠	٠
Golf Ball	\$5,000	1					•		•	4				•		
Golf Offering	\$5,000	1			•	٠	•		•	4	٠			•		
Luncheon	\$5,000	1					•		•	4				•		
Putting Green	\$5,000	1			•	٠	•		•	4	٠			•		٠
Breakfast	\$3,500	1							•	2				•		
Las Vegas Hole	\$3,500	1							•	2		•	٠	•		٠
Morning Program	\$3,500	1							•	2				•		
Program Sponsor	\$3,500	1							•	2	•			•		•
Raffle	\$3,000	1							•	2				•		
Registration	\$3,000	1							•	2	•			•		
Tent	\$3,000	1							•	2				•		•
Snack Hut	\$2,750	2							•	2	•			•		٠
Volunteer	\$2,750	2							•	2				•		•
Cart	\$2,500	2							•	2	•			•		•
Complete Hole	\$2,000	14										•		•		
Smoothie Bus	\$2,000	2									•			•		•
Closest to the Center	\$1,500	1												•		
Closest to the Pin	\$1,500	1										•		•		
Hole-In-One	\$1,500	4												•		
Longest Drive	\$1,500	1												•		
Water Hole	\$750	4												•		
Ball Washer	\$500	2											٠	•	٠	٠
Sand Trap	\$350	18												•		

QUESTIONS ON SPONSORSHIP, VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES, ETC.? PLEASE CONTACT:

 $\ensuremath{^*}\xspace$ We cannot guarantee inclusion on any promotional materials produced prior to committed sponsorship in writing

(603) 227-7000 EXT. 3703 CCRAY@CRHC.ORG

CAROL CRAY